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
cost of $300 for 25-word ad
to appear in each paper!
Additional words are $10
each. The whole state at  

$129,900. Incredible loca-

tion. Far below market
value. 18 month no pay-
ment plan. 866-213-6315.
Broker, Neighborhood

Properties, LLC.

m LEGALS

LEGAL NOTICE OF
PUBLIC HEARING
NORTH CAROLINA
GASTON COUNTY

CITY OF
CHERRYVILLE
CITY COUNCIL

Notice is hereby given
that the Cherryville
City Council will meet
on Monday, August 14,
2006, at 7:00 pm, at the

Cherryville
Community Building

the Cherryville City

Council per Part 7,

Section 7.10.2, Retail

Uses-B, of the City of

Cherryville: Zoning
Ordinance. "= An
amendmentto the City
of ‘Cherryville Zoning
Map on property iden-
tified as Gaston County
Parcel ID#s 158146,
158147, 158148, 158149,
158150 and 159037 and
is located to the East of
Bud Black Road and to
the North of Hwy. 150.
The proposed classifi-
cation change is from
R-40 (Rural Residential) to B-3

NOTICE
Deadlines for all

classifieds and yard
sales is 1:00 pm on

Mondays.
No Exceptions

 

issuance of a CUP by.

 

tise any preference, limitation, or discrimination based on

race,color, religion, sex or national origin or an intention to
make such preference, limitation or discrimination. This also
includes the 1988 amendment to the Civil Rights Act of
1968 which makes the following in effect:. Familial Status-
this makes discrimination against families with children
against the law in all housing covered by the Civil Rights Act

prohibited. This newspaper will not knowingly accept any
advertising for real estate which is in violation of
the law. Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings that are advertised in this newspaper #5
are available on an equal opportunity basis. 

Federal Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to adver- |

of 1968. Handicap- Discrimination against persons because *
of a person residing in or intending to reside in a dwelling is: | *

 

For Sale By Owner   

  

Buyer Agents Welcome. 4 BR.

3.5 Bath, 2600 sf. Large master

or in-law suite. Walk-in closets,

gas logs, HW floors and carpet,

screened porch, patio. $234,000.

Open house Sunday - 1pm to

4pm, 903 Manor Dr., KingsMtn.  

 

(EETe
of Carolina and Cleveland Multiple Listing Service!

211 East Main St., Cherryville

BissMLS, NC 704-445-4888
Vickie Spurling Realtor® Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor®

704-435-5551 (Home) 704-435-3749 (Home)
704-477-7563 (Mobile) 704-472-7466 (Mobile)

pre

 

   

  

 

      
i H. Wtd/Job Svcs Surcharge. Average Fuel ©

/ ELECTRICAL/ELECTRON- Surcharge .33 cpm loaded. Chesterfield NEW LISTING: 516 & 518 W. NEW LISTING: 506 East Hill Se
i nts Carroll St. $85,000 1br, 1ba, Dr. $95,000 2BR, 1BA, fence a
! It’s Not About the Car Apartme gas heat,carport, porch,city w/s. yard, city w/s, gas, heat, central :

; " Now Leasing a

2&3 Bedroom

On-Site Laundry  INVESTORS QUICKCASH!

 

NEW LISTING: 1208

   

  

 

 
Facilities pin eT Johnson Dr. $89,500 38%, 254, NEW LISTING: 131 OAK 088

g Call 2BR 1BA, Siding roof, heat & air, windows. front porch, basement, carport, LEAF DR. $115,000 Kings ( ;

. i . city w/s, nice lot. .65 acres Mtn., 3br, 2ba, brick, carport,

704-734-1487 $26,000 cash. 414 Clinton Rd., Kings Mountain. deck, outbuilding. No
i ; NEW LIST 0| Ask for Mary SALEEENT, 2ba, a

 

  

 

704-606-5002
It's about the precious
cargo it carries.

NEW LISTNG: 208 S St.
$125 bE PENP Peity

\ , garden tub, deck
oltbldg f/p porch, new updates

 

   

   

   

 

Foraslitie as $10 a

week {13 week minimum}
you'll reach Over

28,250 Readers

PAYMENTS
Payments may be made by

 

      

   

   
NEW LISTING: 502 East Hill 0
Dr. $75,000 2BR, 1BA, garden a ®
tub, hwd floors, city w/s, gas,

heat, central air.

As a local independent agent, we can design an insurance program

that’s just right for you and your family. Give the people you love

Safe.Sound.Secure.® protection from Auto-Owners Insurance Company.

Auto-OwnersInsurance

 service &busineS
  

     

 

  

  
 

 

CR NEW LISTING: 703_E. bi
i i - is recjuired invoice ;Warlick & Hamrick Insurance i RaaEP Oo, |

106 E. Mountain St., Kings Mountain, NC Go + 2 Foto, fenced yard, [LL 2g Thats Sans Blady Accsped Se central H/AC. 136 Henry Putnam Dr.
 

 $126,500 3br, 2ba,great rm, 2car
garage,porch, deck, central H/A,

fenced yard

The Belmont Banner, Cherryville Eagle and Kings Mountain Herald are not responsible for errors in an advertisement

if not corrected by the first week after the ad appears. These newspapers are not responsible or liable whatsoever for

any claim made by an ad or for any of the services, products or opportunities offered by our advertisers. We do not

endorse or promote the purchase or sale of any product, service, company or individual that chooses to advertise in

these newspapers, and we reserve the right to refuse any/all advertising we deem inappropriate orHl]
: [] k R unacceptable by our company standards.Ce OSS i

REALTORS assay«435661 FUNERAL SERVICES

|

FUNERAL SERVICESi 4354187 o 435-8510 a,
300 W. Main St., Suite D. Cherryville, NC | “It’s all taken | plantot CARPETS

E-mail us @ BRRealty@aol.com care otf...”

704-739-3611   
 

 

Want your house listed in Multiple Listings call = [R MLS
NEW LISTING: 701 North
Drive $38,500, 2BR, 1BA,
deck, front porch,city wis.
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606 Sandycrest Dr. $335,000,
3BR, 3BA, great rm, bonus,
gaslogs, F/P, basement, 2 car gar,
1 car gar, deck, patio, screen
porch, out bldg, city w/s

NEW LISTING: 116 BATES 209 Lansdale Ave. $115,000

  

—    

   

   

 

    

e
S

 

| v “Since 1975” AVE. $79,500 3BR, 2BA 4br, 2ba, garden tub, 2 fire/; :
New Listing: 506 Melville Rd., 4 BR 2&1/2 BA wv i Tl PtGn @39

; brick ranch. Full basement w/ Kitchen-rec/room, % Carpet * Wood Ceramics Suesdysine Jard, utbldg. iid a8

bath & bedroom. Over 3,000 sq.ft. on 1.67 acres. * Laminate Wallcoverings 505 Hampton Dr. $146,500
| Fenced yard-outbuilding,carport, deck & patio. WwW dil e Vinyl ¢ Floor 3BR, 2BA,deck, patio, hot tub,
1 This is what you need if you are looking for space. Pe 00 awi Maintenance Products li many updates. Out
: M . Pri 175,500. “ » : ?
i aes700gygyShy 3BR 2 BA AHflean Funeral Home We Care Bi STING ah Fines G78Clyde Wehunt Rd, :

| nice brick ranchin ision priced $90,900. oo FuricDhction 375 Woodlawn Avenue Harold & Norma Blanton BSomannSane Fi Teg

Vm mo Tdedg2e0s91 |||Been
i Priced to sale! REDUCED!!! sh Belmont | 7043250 704-820-0608 1607 E. Marion Street Sya BALRRa «

500 Academy St. 2BR 1 1/2Ba brick ranch w/ full Www.meleaniunoral,com Shelby i      
basement, AdLErPENDING comer
location--within walking distance to uptown.
New Listing: 106 Harrelson Rd. 3BR 2BA brick
ranch, well maintained and updated, 40x40 heated
and A/C workshop w/ 1/2 bath. Priced @ $119,900
New Listing: 505 Melville Rd. Over 1800 heated
sq ft 3BR 2BA, up ell maintained,

585 Sunnyside S trispopeTHE
3S y woods, deck,
marble counter tops.

709 N. Mtn. St. $39,500 2br, 1ba,
fenced yd, porch, city w/s

616 Styers St. $38,500 2br, 1ba,

gas pack, porch

 

E
a

HOME IMPROVEMENT HOME IMPROVEMENT HORSE RIDING

Butch Phillips, Fred Eaker,
Geraldine Eaker, James Lail

Jessie Hugh Eaker

 NEW LISTING: 501 Autumn
Lane $159,500 3BR, 2BA, new
home built 2005, hardwood,

custom cabinets, gas f/p, garage,
cornerlot.

Riding Lessons
Boarding

E
s

 

§ beautifully decorat re perfect interior, EAKER Falgs3 beasiny
i workshop in basement, 1.4 ac. Priced @ $162,900 ENTERPRISES, INC. ay Parties TORRENT: ZBR oaRENT: "78m tps
| 800 Sunset Rd. MLS# 567479 3BR 1 1/2 BA, Nice CAR CAMPER AND BOAT COVERS Children’s Activities outside city, ? carport, $400.00/mo.-deposit required. ?

i brick ranch with lots of updates,call office for list "CUSTOM CARPORT $400.00/mo.-deposit required. poop RENT: 2BR. 1BA,
of updates. $98,500 REDUCED!!! $425.00/mo.-deposit required.

| Qiovestor Special South Mogmain St. MLS# FABRICATION & SALES Blue Mou Farms
\ 534750, Cherryville, Older 3bdrm ba home, needs 1220 SHELBY HIGHWAY 5069 East Dixon Blvd.
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